Geelong Results Thursday, 27 December, 2012

tab.com.au 12:55PM THE BECKLEY CENTRE 2:39PM
1 $500.00-140.00-70.00 400 Metres Tier 3 - Maiden 7 $660.00-190.00-95.00 400 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 TAMMY'S LANKAN [M] 2 24.00$4.00 3.5L23.21 4.90 1.50 1 ORANGE JACK (NSW)[5] 2 33.70$3.80 2.25L 23.15 2.70 1.90
2 NICK'S MY MATE [M] 1 28.10$6.00 3.5L 23.42 1.60 2 MR BO DOUGLAS [5] 1 31.70 $14.0 2.25L 23.28 2.00
3 GOLDEN REACTOR [M] 8  35.60$16.0 3.75L 23.43 5.30 3 CELEBRATION [5] 5  33.50$5.00 2.25L 23.29 1.70
4 CRAB MEAT [M] 7  28.80$8.50 3.75L 23.43 4 MOONLITE SPICE (QLD)[5] 4 26.60$4.40 2.75L 23.32
5 DARLEY CEE CEE [M] 5 27.50 $8.50 4.00L 23.46 5 DOMINIQUE (NSW)[5] 3 27.40 $13.0 5.00L 23.46
6 KOBY PATH [M] 3 29.80 $4.00 7.00L 23.64 6 SLICK SILVIE [5] 7 31.20 $7.50 9.00L 23.69
7 WHEELS (NSW)[M] 4 32.60%7.50 9.50L 23.80 7 SOUTHWOOD BOLT [5] 6  35.80$6.00 10.00 23.76
8 JORGIA'S PATH [M] 6  27.40$10.0 12.00 23.96 8 JAQUI STRESS [5] 8  28.20$11.0 21.00 24.43
- $4.00 LEKTRA LOU [5]Res. $10.0
NIKITA'S STORM [M]Res. $16.0 POWER ELECT [5]Res. $12.0
Time 23.21 Splits 8.56(2) Time 23.15 Splits 8.45(3)
Trifecta $156.40 Exacta $16.70 Quinella $7.90 First4 $631.20 RunningDouble $0.00  Trifecta $73.70 Exacta $19.00 Quinella $14.40 First4 $377.60 RunningDouble $25.60
MILLERS MUZZLES 1:12PM tab.com.au 2:58PM
2 $500.00-140.00-70.00 460 Metres Tier 3 - Maiden 8 $660.00-190.00-95.00 460 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 NANCY JUENE [M] 6  28.50$16.0 3.00L 26.90 52.30 5.60 1 BANDITO [5] 2 30.60 $3.60 1.00L 26.12 2.20 1.04
2 BOMBASTIC KNIGHT (NSW)[M 5 32.40 $16.0 3.00L 27.07 5.40 2 SHEEZA SMARTY (NSW)[5] 8 30.90 $5.00 1.00L 26.18 1.04
3 WEE BELLA [M] 7 30.70 $4.00 4.00L 27.15 1.10 3 RIVERDALE BRANDY [5] 5 33.40 $16.0 4.75L 26.41 10.90
4 ROSTOK [M] 4) 4 32.30$5.50 8.00L 27.40 4 CRACKING COURSER [5] 4 28.10$4.20 6.00L 26.48
5 HONG KONG MISSY [M] 3 27.50 $10.0 11.00 27.54 5 DONS DAUGHTER [5] 7 26.70 $12.0 7.00L 26.53
6 SPLENDID SHIRAZ [M] 8 34.70 $5.50 25.00 28.45 6 DOC BERKSHIRE (NSW)[5] 3 34.40 $9.00 12.00 26.86
F SNOW WARRIOR [M] 2 32.30%$4.50 7 EXFORD SUE [5] 6  30.90$6.00 13.00 26.90
BHMABASAH I ———————— $3.80 POTSY'S BOY [5]Res. $13.0
HFFEE-RUMPA-TA $8.50 JACK ENLIM (NSW)[5]Res. $16.0
MONT [M]Res. $16.0 EE-SEE OS] $7.50
Time 26.90 Splits 6.83(2) 11.85(8) Time 26.12 Splits 6.55(2) 11.33(2)

Trifecta $2456.30 Exacta $816.00 Quinella $209.50 First4 $6114.30 RunningDouble  Trifecta $44.50 Exacta $4.80 Quinella $2.20 First4 $176.00 RunningDouble $3.60
$122.40

SITA AUSTRALIA 1:30PM JETPETS 3:14PM
3 $500.00-140.00-70.00 400 Metres Tier 3 - Maiden 9 $660.00-190.00-95.00 400 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 KENNEL PRINCESS [M] 3 26.60 $6.00 4.00L 22.88 6.00 2.80 1 JULIA JAY [5] 3 25.80$4.20 0.75L 22.89 2.40 1.04
2 DARLEY SOS [M] 8 34.30 $14.0 4.00L 23.11 1.90 2 JACAS MATE [5] 6 30.20 $3.60 0.75L 22.94 1.04
3 MEDUSH [M] 1 28.10 $3.50 9.50L 23.45 1.04 3 RIVERDALE SUNNY [5] 1 33.10 $5.50 4.75L 23.18 3.10
4 PHAETON PHEW [M] 4 35.40 $12.0 11.00 23.52 4 CHAD'S CHUCKY [5] 8 28.90 $6.00 6.50L 23.28
5 GAVE SURF AWAY (TAS)IM] 2 29.70 $6.00 11.00 23.52 4 CATCH ON [5] 5 32.30 $8.00 6.50L 23.28
6 NAVARA [M] 7  33.20$16.0 12.00 23.57 6 TOKEN ALI [5] 2 36.80 $16.0 11.00 23.57
7 NIKITA'S TAXI [M] 5  26.00$12.0 13.00 23.65 ARMOSBIANCA{S——— $14.0
8 TALKIN' PALMER [M] 6 31.20 $12.0 22.00 24.21 DAKKA JACK [5]Res. $9.00
KING KOLBY [M]Res. $5.50 RIZZOLI [5]Res. $10.0
SOME NIGHTS [M]Res. $5.00 ARMOSBIEGOS—— $7.00
Time 22.88 Splits 8.57(3) Time 22.89 Splits 8.40(3)
Trifecta $56.90 Exacta $24.60 Quinella $10.50 First4 $407.70 RunningDouble $0.00  Trifecta $20.60 Exacta $4.80 Quinella $3.60 First4 $29.70 RunningDouble $5.30
JETPETS 1:48PM AUSTIN'S WINES 3:32PM
4 $660.00-190.00-95.00 520 Metres Grade 5 T3 10 $660.00-190.00-95.00 400 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 KYAH DANE [5] 8 28.60 $4.40 0.10L 30.72 4.90 1.60 1 WORTHY SPEED [5] 2 25.60 $5.50 7.50L 22.74 4.30 1.20
2 SIXTEEN CANDLES [5] 1 32.70 $7.50 0.10L 30.73 2.60 2 PACEY PALMER [5] 8 31.60 $4.50 7.50L 23.19 1.10
3 JOSH MILNE [5] 2 33.40%$12.0 6.50L 31.13 2.90 3 TEDDY MAX[5] 1  33.80%$3.00 7.50L 23.20 1.40
4 ROCKIN ROX [5] 3 28.00 $3.00 12.00 31.44 4 MR. MOTOWN [5] 5 31.50 $21.0 10.00 23.35
5 I'M A THINKER [5] 5 31.50 $6.50 13.00 31.48 5 DARK HOODOO [5] 3 32.00 $4.00 14.00 23.62
6 ROCKEN BOZ [5] 4 30.90 $12.0 13.00 31.50 6 DEVONDALE DUDE [5] 7 35.90 $9.00 16.00 23.74
7 KILTANON RUFUS (NSW)[5] 6  33.20$7.50 19.00 31.89 7 BULL BAR NEVILLE [5] 4 30.90 $16.0 18.00 23.87
8 VEL BELENA [5] 7 28.90 $6.00 20.00 31.94 ARMO-S-CHTA-151 $26.0
KELLIE ENLIM (NSW)[5]Res. $26.0 REFUSED BAIL [5]Res. $5.00
DALMATIAN ALLY [5]Res. $16.0 ARVO'S RICARDO [5]Res. $26.0
Time 30.72 Splits 5.38(8) 17.60(8) Time 22.74 Splits 8.33(2)
Trifecta $148.60 Exacta $35.90 Quinella $14.60 First4 $676.30 RunningDouble $36.20 Trifecta $37.00 Exacta $20.40 Quinella $10.10 First4 $213.50 RunningDouble $63.40
SPONSOR THE GEELONG GREYHOUND CLUB 2:04PM XTREME TECHNOLOGY 3:56PM
5 $660.00-190.00-95.00 400 Metres Grade 5 T3 1 1 $660.00-190.00-95.00 460 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 MURRADOC WHIZ (NSW)[5] 5 28.40 $3.00 3.00L 22.76 4.50 2.30 1 SKUNKY MONKEY [5] 2 24.40 $6.50 0.50L 26.71 10.60 2.40
2 UNIQUE FLIGHT (QLD)[5] 6  31.00$12.0 3.00L 22.93 2.90 2 DARLEY SUNDAY 5] 1  28.50%$2.80 0.50L 26.73 1.00
3 FARMER JENNY [5] 4 29.40$4.20 9.50L 23.35 2.10 3 HEY REX (WA)[5] 4 34.20$4.00 0.75L 26.75 1.00
4 JET STAR LAD (NSW)[5] 7 31.00 $7.50 10.00 23.36 3 DEFIANT DAME [5] 5 30.30 $21.0 0.75L 26.75 3.20
5 DARK OMEN [5] 8 34.00 $21.0 10.00 23.37 5 PRINCE VALIANT [5] 8 31.30$11.0 5.50L 27.04
6 SHEOAK ALF [5] 3 32.40$16.0 14.00 23.61 6 MY SELYNYA [5] 7 31.30 $6.50 7.50L 27.16
7 KACEY ENLIM (NSW)[5] 1  30.70$4.00 14.00 23.63 7 BOWSTREET BUSTER [5] 3 34.80$5.50 13.00 27.49
8 FLY WALCOTT (NSW)[5] 2 33.20 $6.50 16.00 23.71 FREEEARES] $13.0
VAE VICTUS [5]Res. $12.0 SRECHETHAESHINSAERes— $16.0
OPRAHSANGEESRes——— $6.00 PREMIER GIFT (NSW)[5]Res. $13.0
Time 22.76 Splits 8.48(5) Time 26.71 Splits 6.59(2) 11.53(2)
Trifecta $241.30 Exacta $42.20 Quinella $24.60 First4 $656.00 RunningDouble $18.10 Trifecta $49.80 Exacta $19.30 Quinella $7.80 First4 $711.90 RunningDouble $41.00
GEELONG AUSTRALIA 2:23PM tab.com.au 4:12PM
6 $660.00-190.00-95.00 460 Metres Grade 5 T3 1 2 $660.00-190.00-95.00 400 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 PADDY'S HERO [5] 7 35.90$16.0 1.5L26.21 7.50 2.20 1 JACK'S TEDDY [5] 8 34.10 $2.60 2.50L 22.98 2.70 1.50
2 CHEAP CHAMP [5] 8) 8 27.50 $16.0 1.5L 26.30 2.50 2 PLANET SHAKER [5] 3 31.10 $12.0 2.50L 23.13 1.40
3 TEE MURPHY (NSW)[5] 3 29.50%$7.50 4.25L 26.47 1.80 3 IMPULSE DRIVEN (NSW)[5] 6  34.00 $5.50 6.50L 23.36 1.70
4 BOMBASTIC SATIN (NSW)[5] 6 28.70 $6.50 5.00L 26.52 4 LACE OUT [5] 7 28.00 $8.00 7.50L 23.43
5 BORTOLOTTO [5] 2 32.60 $2.80 7.50L 26.66 5 BO TATIANA [5] 4 24.40 $10.0 10.00 23.58
6 UP AND GONE (NSW)[5] 5 34.70 $6.00 7.50L 26.68 6 TAKABEES FANTASY [5] 5 36.60 $5.50 12.00 23.71
7 SPEEDWAY STUEY [5] 1  34.50%$7.50 11.00 26.85 7 RAPID FUSE [5] 1  27.00$6.00 14.00 23.86
8 BRINDLE LEE [5] 4 30.20 $21.0 14.00 27.03 SO-HEAMEN-HEISH-E] $16.0
HEMESHFAARY S ——— $4.00 CAPTAIN FRED (WA)[5]Res. $16.0
BOLT BABY BOLT [5]Res. $10.0 OUTLAW PADDY [5]Res. $16.0
Time 26.21 Splits 6.58(3) 11.40(3) Time 22.98 Splits 8.35(3)
Trifecta $364.50 Exacta $49.40 Quinella $14.00 First4 $2923.60 RunningDouble Trifecta $34.10 Exacta $10.20 Quinella $3.90 First4 $95.90 RunningDouble $41.20
$49.60
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